
Festive table at your home
CULINARY PRICE LIST

OLIVYE SALAD WITH ROASTED PORK

OLIVYE SALAD WITH BAKED DUCK

HERRING UNDER FUR COAT

CAESAR SALAD WITH TIGER PRAWNS, PARMESAN CHEESE,
ANCHOVIES AND CROUTON

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN, PARMESAN CHEESE AND CROUTON

SALAD WITH LIGHTLY SALTED SALMON, AVOCADO,
EGGS AND VEGETABLE MIX

BURRATA DI BUFFALA WITH TOMATO SELECTION AND HOME-MADE PESTO

1 KG

€ 25.00

€ 25.00

€ 25.00

€ 42.00

€ 30.00

€ 38.00

€ 35.00

SALADS

CREAMY DUCK AND RABBIT PATE IN LINGONBERRY GLAZE

SEA BASS IN SPICY TOMATO MARINADE

EGGPLANT ROLLS STUFFED WITH CREME FRAICHE, GARLIC AND GREENS

GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS WITH AVOCADO TARTARE AND MANGO SALSA

SALMON TARTARE WITH CAPERS, SHALLOT ONIONS ON CREAMY CROUTON

MINI SLIDERS WITH PULLED DUCK AND RED ONION

HERRING VORSCHMACK WITH APPLE ON RYE CROUTON

500 G
€ 30.00

€ 35.00

€ 25.00

€ 35.00

€ 33.00

€ 30.00

€ 20.00

COLD MINI APPETIZERS (10 pc., 50 g.)

CHICKEN ROULADE WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS AND TRUFFLE AIOLI SAUCE

ROAST IN BARBEQUE MARINADE WITH MUSTARD SAUCE

STUFFED PIKE WITH SOUR CREAM AND DILL SAUCE

1 KG
€ 28.00

€ 28.00

€ 33.00

ROULADES

BAKED SALMON FILLET WITH CRUNCHY SKIN, HONEY AND MUSTARD

GRATIN WITH TIGER PRAWNS, POTATO AND CHEDDAR CHEESE

BAKED DUCK, STUFFED WITH BUCKWHEAT AND PORCINI

CHICKEN TABAKA WITH HOME-MADE SPICY TOMATO SAUCE

FESRIVE PORK ROAST WITH PRUNES

BAKED PORK HOCK IN DARK BEER "BRENGUĻU"

SLOWLY SIMMERED DUCK LEG "CONFIT" WITH LINGONBERRY SAUCE

SLOWLY SIMMERED BEEF RIBS IN WHISKEY AND BARBEQUE MARINADE

1 KG
€ 55.00

€ 30.00

€ 30.00

€ 35.00

€ 25.00

€ 25.00

€ 45.00

€ 38.00

MAIN COURSES

FESTIVE RATATOUILLE

POTATO GRATIN WITH ALPINE CHEESE

POTATO PUREE WITH BLACK TRUFFLE AND BUTTER

SWEET POTATO PUREE WITH FLAVOURINGS AND BUTTER 

CARAMELISED CARROT WITH HONEY AND THYME

SWEET AND SOUR SAUTEED CABBAGE

BAKED BEETROOT "CONFIT" WITH BALSAMIC VINEGAR AND GARLIC

500 G
€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 10.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

GARNISHES

CARAMEL PANNA COTTA

TIRAMISU

RASPBERRY MERINGUE ROULADE

HONEY CAKE

NAPOLEON

ECLAIR SELECTION - CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, CARAMEL AND PISTACHIO

CARROT CAKE WITH GINGER COOKIE FLAVOURING

 

GINGER COOKIES (300 GR.)

CHRISTMAS CAKE WITH DRIED FRUITS

            150 G (1 pc)
€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 9.00

€ 25.00

DESSERTS

TO ENSURE EXCELLENT TASTE AND QUALITY, THE FOOD IS PREPARED IN A WAY THAT YOU ONLY
NEED TO PLACE IT IN THE OVEN FOR 10–15 MINUTES UNTIL IT'S READY TO BE SERVED AND ENJOYED.


